

INFORMATION ABOUT THE SIGNIFICANT SHARE OF THE INSURER ABOUT OWNER BENEFICIARY

INSURER: JSC ARDI INSURANCE TAX CODE: 405662242

The direct owner of JSC ARDI Insurance is JSC A Group, which is wholly owned by JSC Georgia Capital. In turn, JSC Georgia Capital is 100% owned by Georgia Capital PLC.

Please note that shares of Georgia Capital PLC are listed on the London Stock Exchange, resulting in a constant turnover of shareholders. Therefore, Georgia Capital PLC has not beneficiary with a significant share.

Information about transactions related to the shares of Georgia Capital PLC is publicly available and can be found on the following website: http://www.londonstockexchange.com/exchange/prices-and-markets/stocks/exchange-insight/company-news.html?fourWayKey=GB00B759CR16GBGBXSTMM

DATE: 15.07.2024